Magic Chef MWCP1085-A 02 - CONTROL PANEL

STACKING KITS:

RA95040-1 WHITE
RA95040-2 ALMOND

Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef MWCP1085-A Washer P

arts Parts Diagram 02 - CONTROL PANE

L

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By

1 113200164

2 113200404 22001376

3 113200024 596669

4 112901982

5 111100774

6 112400304

7 112400392

8 114300716

9 114300718

10 114300683

11 114300715

12 119400110

13 112400302

14 112400394

15 33-9845

16 189990081

Status Part Description
Not Available CLAMP
Hose, Clamp
Clamp, Manifold
Not Available T FITTING
Not Available AM COVER
Disp Outlet And Housing
Not Available DISPENSER DRWR
Not Available HOSE
Not Available HOSE
Not Available HOSE
Not Available HOSE
Not Available INLET HOSE
Not Available DISP HOUSING
Not Available LEVEL INDICATOR
Not Available NAMEPLATE
Not Available KNOB



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512454-residential-magic-chef-mwcp1085-a-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431292-magic-chef-22001376-washer-hose-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433724-magic-chef-596669-washer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431421-magic-chef-112400304-washer-disp-outlet-and-housing.html
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112902219
116102567
920113418
119802655
112602966
111100773
112400396
112902035
912344102
912133410
912131141
912131137
995500001
912362330
913331132
991644512
911354239
917143112
182990081
116102537
116102530

116102529

112902354
116102549
116102541
930036328
930046333
993210561
993041134
114200090

4159193
488234

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

INDICATOR LIGHT
“ON™ LIGHT

NUT

CONTROL PANEL
DISP FRNT PANEL
AM TOP PANEL
CNTRL MTG PLATE
PUSHBUTTON
SCREW

SCREW

Screw, Ground
Screw 8-32 X 1/4
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SPACER
PUSHBUTTON ASM
SELECTOR

Timer

TOP PANEL TRIM
HOT INLET VALVE
VALVE

WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
GASKET


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433565-magic-chef-4159193-washer-screw-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433814-magic-chef-488234-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431418-magic-chef-116102529-washer-timer.html
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